City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2014

Finaled
71212014

7/3/2014
7/3/2014

7/3/2014
7/712014
7/7/2014

7/7/2014
7/8/2014

7/8/2014

7/9/2014
7/9/2014

7/11/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014
7/11/2014

7/14/2014
7/14/2014
7/16/2014

7/16/2014
7/16/2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Permit #
15728

14014
15450

15873

15830

15928

15929
15787

15826

15831
15935

15566

15567

15588

15681

15689
15858
15743

15796
15942

Address

191 Quarry Ridge

807 Florence

540 Sunnyvale
1529 Rosewood

229 Orangewood
1165 Stirrup Loop

401 Grove Street

33 Healdsburg Aven

1341 Daisy St
1731 Spur Ridge Cour

308 Maple Drive

738 Healdsburg Aven
1239 Healdsburg Ave
1430 Grove St
1430 Grove Street

522 Tucker

461 Hidden Acres

103 W. North Street

109 North Street

830 March

APN
003-090-019

002-354-005
002-544-024

003-050-015

002-622-036

003-160-043

088-230-082
002-561-014

002-673-004

003-130-039
002-621-053

002-042-004

003-020-018

089-071-059

089-071-059

002-282-013
002-511-011
088-300-002

002-171-024
002-750-024

Owner
Linda Rathbum

Sig Yielding

Berardo

Mary Doll

Kris Linder
Michael Strieck

City of Healdsburg
Oliver Max

kevin West

Diana Schwab

Mac Howse
Gray Giovanni
Mike Mazzoni

Bob Sauers

Eddinger Enterprises

Patterson
Fuasone

James Brush

Robert Durler
Ed Grudzien

Contractor

Ben Frankling
Plumbing

same

Pure Power
Solutions

One Hour Heating
and Air

owner/builder

Crossgrain Co. Inc.

Pure Power
Solutions

Delta Mechanical

Fast Water Heater

Adams
Refrigeration

One World
Construction

Eddinger
Construction

TBD

Eddinger
Enterprises

Rich Ryan
Pure Power

Anthony Meyn
Builders

Mota Construction

heritage roofing

Description:

install tankless water
heater

kitchen remodel
solar PV

panel change out for
new 100A

close up door to
garage and add door to
entry

repair trusses
replace a/c

roof mount solar

replace a/c and
furnance

replace water heater

replace heat pump

add walls/modify
window to meet egress

New Commercial
Building

Foundation only for
commercial building

metal bldg shell

Bathroom Addition
SOLAR

remove non-earign wall
for new fitness center

demo interior

reroof

Type Scope
SFD PLUMB
SFD ALT
SFD ELEC
SFD ELEC
SFD ALT
SFD REPAIR
COM PLUMB
COM ELEC
SFD MECH
SFD  PLUMB
SFD MECH
SFD ALT
COM NEW
COM NEW
COM OTHER
SFD ADD
SFD ELEC
COM ALT
COM DEMO
SFD REPAIR

Valuation

6,000.00

10,000.00
24,000.00

4,663.00

750.00

1,500.00

7,000.00
100,000.00

9,587.00

1,000.00
5,800.00

4,000.00

450,000.00

200,000.00

100,000.00

63,563.00
30,000.00
8,250.00

1,500.00
11,760.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2014

Finaled
7/17/2014
7/18/2014
7/18/2014
7/21/2014
7/22/2014
7/22/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
7/25/2014

7/25/2014

7/29/2014

7/29/2014
7/29/2014

7/30/2014
7/30/2014

7/30/2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Permit #

15947

15874

15920

15930

15241

15948

15834

15940

15954

15764

15804

15157

15363
15726

15308

15964

15968

Address

792

351

1005

624

398

781

407

185

151

325

325

271

451
437

509

1207 A

428

Pordon Lane

Grandview
University
Bianca Lane
Tucker Street
Rose Lane
University
Spur Ridge
Kennedy
Mountain View

Mountain View

Monte Vista

March Ave
Tucker St

Matheson

Vine St

Piper St

APN

002-353-029

002-703-032

002-460-029

002-353-023

002-271-008

002-344-004

002-152-029

003-120-009

088-280-027

002-631-041

002-631-014

002-682-010

002-800-008
002-231-021

002-212-022

088-230-077

002-152-015

Owner

Doug Stewart

Nello Baiocchio
English Congregatio
Dave Bertoli

David Ducommun
Beatrice Shugrue
Vivienne Rochioli an
Linda Jordon

Bill Tomrovich

Jack Monroe

Jack Monroe

Nancy Watanabe

Gil Rodriguez-Mccan

Baus

Rickand Wendy Tan

Pam and Philip Stale

Contractor
Miksis Services

One Hour heating
and air

owner/builder

RC Roofing

Adams Roofing

owner/builder

Pure Power
Solutions

Pure Power
Solutions

Mota Contracting

Mota Construction

Bob Dress

owner

Holly and Assoc.

Western Builders

Furia Heating and
AIC

Stouts Heating and
Air

Description:

burst sewer line, install
4" from residence to
property line

furnance/al/c changeout

installation of 3 new
outlets

reroof

kitchen addition. New
garage with guest
house

re-roof

replace sewer line to
street

Solor PV
solar panel upgrade

install 2 new batrooms
and windows

remove wall and frame
new - HVAC new
ducting

replace rotted siding
and failed windows

office remodel

convert garage to
workshop w/ full
bathroom. Construct
new carport, minor
kitchen remodel

new deck, porch and
master bath

new furnance and a/c

new a/c and duct work

Type
SFD
SFD
COM
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM
SFD

SFD
COM

SFD

Scope
PLUMB
MECH
ELEC
REPAIR
ADD
REPAIR
PLUMB
ELEC
ELEC
ALT

ALT

REPAIR

ALT
ALT

OTHER
MECH

PLUMB

Valuation

7,600.00

13,427.00

3,500.00

10,200.00

425,000.00

14,000.00

500.00

20,000.00

1,800.00

95,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
45,000.00

50,000.00

7,370.00

6,958.00
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July 2014

Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
Number of Permits Finaled 37 Total Valuation: $1,752,728.00
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