

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2014

Finaled	Permit #	Address		APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
7/2/2014	15728	191	Quarry Ridge	003-090-019	Linda Rathbum	Ben Frankling Plumbing	install tankless water heater	SFD	PLUMB	6,000.00
7/3/2014	14014	807	Florence	002-354-005	Sig Yielding	same	kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	10,000.00
7/3/2014	15450	540	Sunnyvale	002-544-024	Berardo	Pure Power Solutions	solar PV	SFD	ELEC	24,000.00
7/3/2014	15873	1529	Rosewood	003-050-015	Mary Doll	One Hour Heating and Air	panel change out for new 100A	SFD	ELEC	4,663.00
7/7/2014	15830	229	Orangewood	002-622-036	Kris Linder	owner/builder	close up door to garage and add door to entry	SFD	ALT	750.00
7/7/2014	15928	1165	Stirrup Loop	003-160-043	Michael Strieck	Crossgrain Co. Inc.	repair trusses	SFD	REPAIR	1,500.00
7/7/2014	15929	401	Grove Street	088-230-082	City of Healdsburg		replace a/c	COM	PLUMB	7,000.00
7/8/2014	15787	33	Healdsburg Aven	002-561-014	Oliver Max	Pure Power Solutions	roof mount solar	COM	ELEC	100,000.00
7/8/2014	15826	1341	Daisy St	002-673-004	kevin West	Delta Mechanical	replace a/c and furnance	SFD	MECH	9,587.00
7/9/2014	15831	1731	Spur Ridge Cour	003-130-039	Diana Schwab	Fast Water Heater	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,000.00
7/9/2014	15935	308	Maple Drive	002-621-053	Mac Howse	Adams Refrigeration	replace heat pump	SFD	MECH	5,800.00
7/11/2014	15566	738	Healdsburg Aven	002-042-004	Gray Giovanni	One World Construction	add walls/modify window to meet egress	SFD	ALT	4,000.00
7/11/2014	15567	1239	Healdsburg Ave	003-020-018	Mike Mazzoni	Eddinger Construction	New Commercial Building	COM	NEW	450,000.00
7/11/2014	15588	1430	Grove St	089-071-059	Bob Sauers	TBD	Foundation only for commercial building	COM	NEW	200,000.00
7/11/2014	15681	1430	Grove Street	089-071-059	Eddinger Enterprises	Eddinger Enterprises	metal bldg shell	COM	OTHER	100,000.00
7/14/2014	15689	522	Tucker	002-282-013	Patterson	Rich Ryan	Bathroom Addition	SFD	ADD	63,563.00
7/14/2014	15858	461	Hidden Acres	002-511-011	Fuasone	Pure Power	SOLAR	SFD	ELEC	30,000.00
7/16/2014	15743	103	W. North Street	088-300-002	James Brush	Anthony Meyn Builders	remove non-earign wall for new fitness center	COM	ALT	8,250.00
7/16/2014	15796	109	North Street	002-171-024	Robert Durler	Mota Construction	demo interior	COM	DEMO	1,500.00
7/16/2014	15942	830	March	002-750-024	Ed Grudzien	heritage roofing	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	11,760.00

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2014

Finalized	Permit #	Address		APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
7/17/2014	15947	792	Pordon Lane	002-353-029	Doug Stewart	Miksis Services	burst sewer line, install 4" from residence to property line	SFD	PLUMB	7,600.00
7/18/2014	15874	351	Grandview	002-703-032	Nello Baiocchio	One Hour heating and air	furnance/a/c changeout	SFD	MECH	13,427.00
7/18/2014	15920	1005	University	002-460-029	English Congregatio	owner/builder	installation of 3 new outlets	COM	ELEC	3,500.00
7/21/2014	15930	624	Bianca Lane	002-353-023	Dave Bertoli	RC Roofing	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	10,200.00
7/22/2014	15241	398	Tucker Street	002-271-008	David Ducommun		kitchen addition. New garage with guest house	SFD	ADD	425,000.00
7/22/2014	15948	781	Rose Lane	002-344-004	Beatrice Shugrue	Adams Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	14,000.00
7/23/2014	15834	407	University	002-152-029	Vivienne Rochioli an	owner/builder	replace sewer line to street	SFD	PLUMB	500.00
7/23/2014	15940	185	Spur Ridge	003-120-009	Linda Jordon	Pure Power Solutions	Solor PV	SFD	ELEC	20,000.00
7/23/2014	15954	151	Kennedy	088-280-027	Bill Tomrovich	Pure Power Solutions	solar panel upgrade	SFD	ELEC	1,800.00
7/25/2014	15764	325	Mountain View	002-631-041	Jack Monroe	Mota Contracting	install 2 new bathrooms and windows	SFD	ALT	95,000.00
7/25/2014	15804	325	Mountain View	002-631-014	Jack Monroe	Mota Construction	remove wall and frame new - HVAC new ducting	SFD	ALT	3,000.00
7/29/2014	15157	271	Monte Vista	002-682-010	Nancy Watanabe	Bob Dress	replace rotted siding and failed windows	SFD	REPAIR	5,000.00
7/29/2014	15363	451	March Ave	002-800-008	Gil Rodriguez-Mccan	owner	office remodel	COM	ALT	5,000.00
7/29/2014	15726	437	Tucker St	002-231-021	Baus	Holly and Assoc.	convert garage to workshop w/ full bathroom. Construct new carport, minor kitchen remodel	SFD	ALT	45,000.00
7/30/2014	15308	509	Matheson	002-212-022	Rickand Wendy Tan	Western Builders	new deck, porch and master bath	SFD	OTHER	50,000.00
7/30/2014	15964	1207 A	Vine St	088-230-077		Furia Heating and A/C	new furnance and a/c	COM	MECH	7,370.00
7/30/2014	15968	428	Piper St	002-152-015	Pam and Philip Stale	Stouts Heating and Air	new a/c and duct work	SFD	PLUMB	6,958.00

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2014

Finale	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
						Number of Permits Finaled	37	Total Valuation:	\$1,752,728.00